
Attention: Residents of Grey and McKillop

Effective April 28th, your
waste and recycling day 
and week will change.

Recycling and waste north of 
Moncreiff Rd. will now be collected 
on Fridays of the opposite week.
Montcreiff Rd. south will continueMontcreiff Rd. south will continue
to be collected on Thursdays but your week has changed.
Your last normal Thursday collection will be April 21st.

Your collection frequency will remain biweekly.  See your new 
calendar in the mail for details or download it from www.bra.org

We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause.
For any inquiries contact us at 1.800.265.9799 or info@bra.org.



Huron East Collection Map

Huron East
Recycling Collection Map

Thursday

Tu
es

da
y

Wednesday

14

19
25

12
16

19

12
86

17
12

3

8

4

N

Tuckersmith Rural
Grey North Area

Tuesday Bi-Weekly
Friday Bi-Weekly

Collection Area             Recycling 

D
ivi

sio
n 

Li
ne

Hensall

Seaforth

Walton

Brussels

St. Columban

Dublin

Vanastra

Brucefield

Kippen

Winthrop

Egmondville

Molesworth

Ethel

Cranbrook

Clinton

Friday

McKillop Plus Area
Seaforth North*

Thursday Bi-Weekly
Wednesday Bi-Weekly

*now including Vanastra and Harpurhey
†now including Egmondville and Bridges

Seaforth South† Wednesday Bi-Weekly

Montcrieff Rd.

Got a Smartphone or Tablet?
You can download the Association’s my-waste App to get 
instant access to all the waste collection schedules that 
happen in your neighbourhood and in our community. 
Visit:

Contact us at 1.800.265.9799 • info@bra.org • www.bra.org

www.my-waste.mobi



Grey & McKillop Ward
Waste and Recycling Schedule 

Post this schedule in a convenient location in your home for future reference. January 1/16
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Biweekly Blue Box and Garbage Collection Grey North Friday Area Blue Box&Garbage Collection

Walton Landfill Site Open (9:00 AM - 4:30 PM) McKillop+ Thursday Area Blue Box&Garbage Collection

Questions or Concerns?
Call us at 1-800-265-9799 or visit www.bra.org

or visit www.bra.org or www.huroneast.com
Get your calendar on your cell phone at www.my-waste.mobi
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Please note that the Walton Landfill Site has a free e-waste depot and accepts tires free of charge.
Residents are also encouraged to use the Huron County Household Hazardous Waste Disposal Depot
located at the Mid-Huron Landfill Site, 37506A Huron Road (Hwy 8) which is open 6 days a week and

is free of charge too all Huron County residents.  Ask your landfill attendant for more information.
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